ROYAL CORNWALL AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATION
Royal Cornwall Showground, Wadebridge PL27 7JE
Registered Charity No. 250312

= EST.T83 y

FUR SECTION SCHEDULE

ENTRIES CLOSE 19" May 2019

Entries £7 or more, any one show, entitles you to no more than ONE free
entry pass per person. Stamped addressed envelope required please.

B.R.C. levy of 50p per exhibitor per show.

Cheques or postal orders payable to
‘Royal Cornwall Agricultural Association’.

Send entries to:-
Mrs Sharon Kendall, 40a Duncombe Avenue, Honicknowle,
Plymouth PL5 2JS
Enquiries to E-Mail:sharsez@blueyonder.co.uk

ROYAL CORNWALL SHOW ..t

Showing Excellence



Thursday 6" June 2019

2 STAR SHOW

(Under B.R.C. Rules)

Judging Commences at 10.00am
All sections Judge: Guy Wilson Harris

Block Entry: £3.00 including VAT

Prize Money: Breed Classes 15t - £2
Duplicates 15t - 75p
LOP SECTION
ADULT

1. English Lop U/25

3. English Lop O/25

5. French Lop Self

7. French Lop Agouti
9. French Lop AOC

11. German Lop Self
13. German Lop Agouti
15. German Lop Butterfly
17. German Lop AOC
19. Dwarf Lop Self

21. Dwarf Lop Steel
23. Dwarf Lop Agouti
25. Dwarf Lop AOC
27. Mini Lop Self

29. Mini Lop Otter

31. Mini Lop Sooty Fawn
33. Mini Lop AOC

35. AOV Lop

37. Lop Challenge

39. Fancy Section

41. Belgian Hare

43. Dutch Black

45. Dutch Blue

47. Dutch Chocolate
49. Dutch Yellow

51. Dutch AOC

53. English Black

55. English Blue

57. English AOC

2nd_£1  39-50p
20 _50p 3 -25p

UNDER 5 MONTHS

2. English Lop U/25

4. English Lop O/25

6. French Lop Self

8. French Lop Agouiti
10. French Lop AOC
12. German Lop Self
14. German Lop Agouti
16. German Lop Butterfly
18. German Lop AOC
20. Dwarf Lop Self

22. Dwarf Lop Steel
24. Dwarf Lop Agouti
26. Dwarf Lop AOC
28. Mini Lop Self

30. Mini Lop Otter

32. Mini Lop Sooty Fawn
34. Mini Lop AOC

36. AOV Lop

38. Lop Challenge

40. Fancy Section

42. Belgian Hare

44. Dutch Black

46. Dutch Blue

48. Dutch Chocolate
50. Dutch Yellow

52. Dutch AOC

54. English Black

56. English Blue

58. English AOC




ADULT

. Himalayan Black

. Himalayan AOC

. Silver Fawn

. Silver Grey

. Silver AOC

. Netherland Dwarf Self

. Netherland Dwarf Agouti
. Netherland Dwarf Chinchilla
. Netherland Dwarf Sable
. Netherland Dwarf Otter

. Netherland Dwarf AOC

UNDER 5 MONTHS

60.
62.
64.
66.
68.
70.
12.
74.
76.
78.
80.

Himalayan Black
Himalayan AOC

Silver Fawn

Silver Grey

Silver AOC

Netherland Dwarf Self
Netherland Dwarf Agouti
Netherland Dwarf Chinchilla
Netherland Dwarf Sable
Netherland Dwarf Otter
Netherland Dwarf AOC

81. Tan Black

83. Tan Chocolate
85. Tan AOC

87. Polish Rew

89. Polish AOC

91. AOV Fancy

93. Fancy Challenge

95. Chinchilla

97. British Giant Self
99. British Giant AOC
101. Californian

103. Havana

105. Silver Fox Black
107. Silver Fox AOC
109. Satin Any Colour
111. Alaska

113. Argente Champagne
115. Argente AOC
117. Siberian

119. AQOV Fur

121. Fur Challenge
123. Rex Section
125. Self Rex

127. Castor Rex

129. Seal/Sable Rex

FUR SECTION

82. Tan Black

84. Tan Chocolate
86. Tan AOC

88. Polish Rew

90. Polish AOC

92. AOV Fancy

94. Fancy Challenge

96. Chinchilla
98. British Giant Self

100.
102.
104.
106.
108.
110.
112.
114.
116.
118.
120.
122.
124.
126.
128.

130.

British Giant AOC
Californian
Havana

Silver Fox Black
Silver Fox AOC
Satin Any Colour
Alaska

Argente Champagne
Argente AOC
Siberian

AQOV Fur

Fur Challenge
Rex Section

Self Rex

Castor Rex
Seal/Sable Rex



131.
133.
135.
137.
139.
141.
143.
145.
147.

149.
151.
153.
155.
157.

159.
160.
161.
162.

Otter Rex 132.
AQOV Rex 134.
Mini Rex Self 136.
Mini Rex Otter 138.
Mini Rex Orange/Fawn 140.
Mini Rex Sable 142.
Mini Rex AOC 144.
Rex Challenge 146.

Grand Challenge 148.

JUNIOR PURE BREED

Any Variety Lop 150.
Any Variety Fancy 152.
Any Variety Fur 154.
Any Variety Rex 156.
Junior Grand Challenge 158.

PETS

Girl's Pets
Boy’s Pets
Adult Pets
Pet Challenge

Otter Rex

AOV Rex

Mini Rex Self

Mini Rex Otter

Mini Rex Orange/Fawn
Mini Rex Sable

Mini Rex AOC

Rex Challenge

Grand Challenge

Any Variety Lop

Any Variety Fancy

Any Variety Fur

Any Variety Rex

Junior Grand Challenge



Friday 7th June 2019

2 STAR SHOW

(Under B.R.C. Rules)

Judging Commences at 10.00am
All Sections Judge: Brian McCoughlan

Block Entry: £3.00 including VAT

Prize Money: Breed Classes 15t - £2
Duplicates 15t - 75p
LOP SECTION
ADULT

1. English Lop U/25

3. English Lop O/25

5. French Lop Self

7. French Lop Agouti
9. French Lop AOC

11. German Lop Self
13. German Lop Agouti
15. German Lop Butterfly
17. German Lop AOC
19. Dwarf Lop Self

21. Dwarf Lop Steel
23. Dwarf Lop Agouti
25. Dwarf Lop AOC
27. Mini Lop Self

29. Mini Lop Otter

31. Mini Lop Sooty Fawn
33. Mini Lop AOC

35. AOV Lop

37. Lop Challenge

39. Fancy Section

41. Belgian Hare

43. Dutch Black

45. Dutch Blue

47. Dutch Chocolate
49. Dutch Yellow

51. Dutch AOC

53. English Black

55. English Blue

57. English AOC

ond_ g1 3.50p
2nd_50p 3 - 25p

UNDER 5 MONTHS

2. English Lop U/25

4. English Lop O/25

6. French Lop Self

8. French Lop Agouti
10. French Lop AOC
12. German Lop Self
14. German Lop Agouti
16. German Lop Butterfly
18. German Lop AOC
20. Dwarf Lop Self

22. Dwarf Lop Steel
24. Dwarf Lop Agouti
26. Dwarf Lop AOC
28. Mini Lop Self

30. Mini Lop Otter

32. Mini Lop Sooty Fawn
34. Mini Lop AOC

36. AOV Lop

38. Lop Challenge

40. Fancy Section

42. Belgian Hare

44. Dutch Black

46. Dutch Blue

48. Dutch Chocolate
50. Dutch Yellow

52. Dutch AOC

54. English Black

56. English Blue

58. English AOC




ADULT

59. Himalayan Black

61. Himalayan AOC

63. Silver Fawn

65. Silver Grey

67. Silver AOC

AOC

69. Netherland Dwarf Self
71. Netherland Dwarf Agouti
73. Netherland Dwarf Chinchilla
75. Netherland Dwarf Sable
77. Netherland Dwarf Otter
79. Netherland Dwarf AOC
81. Tan Black

83. Tan Chocolate

85. Tan AOC

87. Polish Rew

89. Polish AOC

91. AOV Fancy

93. Fancy Challenge

UNDER 5 MONTHS
60. Himalayan Black
62. Himalayan AOC
64. Silver Fawn

66. Silver Grey

68. Silver

70. Netherland Dwarf Self
72. Netherland Dwarf Agouti
74. Netherland Dwarf Chinchilla
76. Netherland Dwarf Sable
78. Netherland Dwarf Otter
80. Netherland Dwarf AOC
82. Tan Black

84. Tan Chocolate

86. Tan AOC

88. Polish Rew

90. Polish AOC

92. AOV Fancy

94. Fancy Challenge

FUR SECTION

95. Chinchilla

97. British Giant Self
99. British Giant AOC
101. Californian

103. Havana

105. Silver Fox Black
107. Silver Fox AOC
109. Satin Any Colour
111. Alaska

113. Argente Champagne
115. Argente AOC
117. Siberian

119. AQOV Fur

121. Fur Challenge
123. Rex Section
125. Self Rex

127. Castor Rex

129. Seal/Sable Rex

96. Chinchilla

98. British Giant Self
100. British Giant AOC
102. Californian

104. Havana

106. Silver Fox Black
108. Silver Fox AOC
110. Satin Any Colour
112. Alaska

114. Argente Champagne
116. Argente AOC
118. Siberian

120. AQV Fur

122. Fur Challenge
124. Rex Section

126. Self Rex

128. Castor Rex

130. Seal/Sable Rex



131.
133.
135.
137.
139.
141.
143.
145.
147.

149.
151.
153.
155.
157.

159.
160.
161.
162.

Otter Rex 132. Otter Rex

AOV Rex 134. AOV Rex

Mini Rex Self 136. Mini Rex Self

Mini Rex Otter 138. Mini Rex Otter

Mini Rex Orange/Fawn 140. Mini Rex Orange/Fawn
Mini Rex Sable 142. Mini Rex Sable

Mini Rex AOC 144. Mini Rex AOC

Rex Challenge 146. Rex Challenge

Grand Challenge 148. Grand Challenge

JUNIOR PURE BREED

Any Variety Lop 150. Any Variety Lop

Any Variety Fancy 152. Any Variety Fancy

Any Variety Fur 154. Any Variety Fur

Any Variety Rex 156. Any Variety Rex

Junior Grand Challenge 158. Junior Grand Challenge
PETS

Girl's Pets

Boy’s Pets

Adult Pets

Pet Challenge



Saturday 8th June 2019

2 STAR SHOW

(Under B.R.C. Rules)

Judging Commences at 10.00am

Judge: Sarah Elliott

Block Entry: £3.00 including VAT

Prize Money: Breed Classes

Duplicates

ADULT

1. English Lop U/25

3. English Lop O/25

5. French Lop Self

7. French Lop Agouti
9. French Lop AOC

11. German Lop Self
13. German Lop Agouti
15. German Lop Butterfly
17. German Lop AOC
19. Dwarf Lop Self

21. Dwarf Lop Steel
23. Dwarf Lop Agouti
25. Dwarf Lop AOC
27. Mini Lop Self

29. Mini Lop Otter

31. Mini Lop Sooty Fawn
33. Mini Lop AOC

35. AOV Lop

37. Lop Challenge

39. Fancy Section

41. Belgian Hare

43. Dutch Black

45. Dutch Blue

47. Dutch Chocolate
49. Dutch Yellow

51. Dutch AOC

53. English Black

55. English Blue

57. English AOC

15t - 75p

LOP SECTION

15t- £2.00 2" - £1.00 39 -50p

2nd . 50p 31 - 25p

UNDER 5 MONTHS

2. English Lop U/25

4. English Lop O/25

6. French Lop Self

8. French Lop Agoulti
10. French Lop AOC
12. German Lop Self
14. German Lop Agouti
16. German Lop Butterfly
18. German Lop AOC
20. Dwarf Lop Self

22. Dwarf Lop Steel
24. Dwarf Lop Agouti
26. Dwarf Lop AOC
28. Mini Lop Self

30. Mini Lop Otter

32. Mini Lop Sooty Fawn
34. Mini Lop AOCC

36. AOV Lop

38. Lop Challenge

40. Fancy Section

42. Belgian Hare

44. Dutch Black

46. Dutch Blue

48. Dutch Chocolate
50. Dutch Yellow

52. Dutch AOC

54. English Black

56. English Blue

58. English AOC




ADULT

95.
97.
99.

101.
103.
105.
107.
109.
111.
113.
115.
117.
1109.
121.
123.
125.
127.
129.

. Himalayan Black

. Himalayan AOC

. Silver Fawn

. Silver Grey

. Silver AOC

. Netherland Dwarf Self

. Netherland Dwarf Agouti
. Netherland Dwarf Chinchilla
. Netherland Dwarf Sable
. Netherland Dwarf Otter

. Netherland Dwarf AOC

. Tan Black

. Tan Chocolate

. Tan AOC

. Polish Rew

. Polish AOC

. AOV Fancy

. Fancy Challenge

UNDER 5 MONTHS

60.
62.
64.
66.
68.
70.
72.
74.
76.
78.
80.
82.
84.
86.
88.
90.
92.
94.

Himalayan Black
Himalayan AOC

Silver Fawn

Silver Grey

Silver AOC

Netherland Dwarf Self
Netherland Dwarf Agoulti
Netherland Dwarf Chinchilla
Netherland Dwarf Sable
Netherland Dwarf Otter
Netherland Dwarf AOC
Tan Black

Tan Chocolate

Tan AOC

Polish Rew

Polish AOC

AOV Fancy

Fancy Challenge

FUR SECTION
Chinchilla 96. Chinchilla
British Giant Self 98. British Giant Self
British Giant AOC 100. British Giant AOC
Californian 102. Californian
Havana 104. Havana
Silver Fox Black 106. Silver Fox Black
Silver Fox AOC 108. Silver Fox AOC
Satin Any Colour 110. Satin Any Colour
Alaska 112. Alaska
Argente Champagne 114. Argente Champagne
Argente AOC 116. Argente AOC
Siberian 118. Siberian
AQV Fur 120. AQV Fur
Fur Challenge 122. Fur Challenge
Rex Section 124. Rex Section
Self Rex 126. Self Rex
Castor Rex 128. Castor Rex
Seal/Sable Rex 130. Seal/Sable Rex



131.
133.
135.
137.
139.
141.
143.
145.
147.

149.
151.
153.
155.
157.

159.
160.
161.
162.

Otter Rex 132. Otter Rex

AOV Rex 134. AOV Rex

Mini Rex Self 136. Mini Rex Self

Mini Rex Otter 138. Mini Rex Otter

Mini Rex Orange/Fawn 140. Mini Rex Orange/Fawn
Mini Rex Sable 142. Mini Rex Sable

Mini Rex AOC 144. Mini Rex AOC

Rex Challenge 146. Rex Challenge

Grand Challenge 148. Grand Challenge

JUNIOR PURE BREED

Any Variety Lop 150. Any Variety Lop

Any Variety Fancy 152. Any Variety Fancy

Any Variety Fur 154. Any Variety Fur

Any Variety Rex 156. Any Variety Rex

Junior Grand Challenge 158. Junior Grand Challenge
PETS

Girl's Pets

Boy’s Pets

Adult Pets

Pet Challenge



RULES AND REGULATIONS
PLEASE READ

Prize money is paid out each day of the show. Prize money not collected will
be regarded as a donation.

No unauthorised vehicles to be left on the showground after 9.00am each day
All entry fees must be paid whether exhibits are at the show or not.

Any protests must be in writing and accompanied by a deposit of £5 and
delivered to the show secretary by 2.00pm on the day of the show.

All entries must be made by post on the official entry form accompanied by a
self-addressed envelope unless there are extenuating circumstances.

Privacy Policy

The Royal Cornwall Agricultural Association privacy policy sets out the basis
on which any personal data we collect from you, that you provide to us or that
we may receive from others about you will be processed by us. It includes
data that we hold electronically and in paper files.

Names, addresses and details of entries will be published in the catalogue of
entries and passed to our printers, solely for the purpose of compiling the
catalogue. Results information may be published (in printed form and online)
and provided to the Press and Breed Societies for publication. Information
relating to Exhibitors and their animals / exhibits may be provided to
Department of Environment, Fisheries and Rural Affairs (DEFRA), Trading
Standards, Animal and Plant Health Agency (APHA), British Cattle Movement
Service (BCMS), SAC, Breed Societies, County Councils, Veterinary Advisors
and others who have regulatory access.

Please see our website www.royalcornwallshow.org for full details of our
Privacy Policy.



CHECK LIST

Have all your rabbits been entered in the right classes and on the
right day?

Have you included 50p B.R.C. levy per person each day?

Have you written your cheque / postal order to ROYAL CORNWALL
AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATION with a stamped addressed
envelope?

If you have entered all your rabbits for all three days it will be taken
for granted that you will require overnight penning. However, if your
rabbits are entered into one or two days please state if you need
overnight penning. Thank You.



FOR YOUR INFORMATION....

We are entertaining the Devon and Cornwall Lop
on Saturday 8" June.



